	ICATION OF CONTRA				·- <u>-</u>	,	1	OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO26	3 EFFECTIVE DATE 01~25-2013	018	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO 5. PROJECT NO (If applicable 1S-13-120 /18/13			cable)		
8. ISSUED BY CODE	3100		ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 8) CODE 3100			····		
Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		I.S. Nuclear Reviv. of Contractail Stop: TWB-0	-01-B10M					
Washington, DC 20555		W	ashington, DC	20555	·			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	te and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.		
MAR, INCORPORATED					98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 ROCKVILLE MD 208506106					10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T065			
		108 DATED (SEE TEM 13) X 07-31-2009						
DUNS062021639	ONLY APPLIES TO AME		NTS OF SOLICIT	اـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	07-31-2009			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set							is not exter	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vi by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	copies of the amendm thich includes a reference to the CE DESIGNATED FOR THE F rtue of this amendment you de	ent; (b) ne solic IECEIP esire to	By acknowledging re itation and amendme T OF OFFERS PRIO change an offer alrea	eceipt on nt num R TO indy sub	of this amendment on earlibers. FAILURE OF YOUTH FAILURE OF YOUTH FAILURE OF YOUTH FAILURE OF THE HOUR AND DATE	ach copy DUR AC SPECIF By be ma	of the TED MAY	
2 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 20 FE			2A 31x0200,013 11,000.00		**************************************			
13. THIS ITEM APPL	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA				•			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	HE CONTRACT/ORDER suthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR							
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FOR 1H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	R 43.103(b).	ANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying offic	B, appropriation date, etc.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						-		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and i	etum c	opies	to the issuing office.			
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, including solicitation	vcontract	subject matter where feasible)				
he purpose of this modification is to	provide funding in th	е ато	unt of \$11,000.	.00				
ee page 2 for modification details								
eiling: \$1,618,782.00 (unchanged) otal Obligations: \$1,396,624.04 (change eriod of Performance: 7/31/09 - 7/31/1								
xcopt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chan	ged, rema	ins unchanged and in full for	ce and e	fea.			
· 	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore chan	16A. NAM Wai	ins unchanged and in full for EAND TITLE OF CONTRAC IDDA BROWN INTRACTIONS OF TICE	TING O				
Linda Klages	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as herelolare chan 15C. DATE SIGNED	16A, NAM Wai	E AND TITLE OF CONTRACT	TING O		(18C.	DATE SIGNED	

JAN 2 2 2013

admoc2

NRC-DR-33-06-317TO65 Modification No. 26 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in the amount of \$11,000.00, thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$1,385,624.04 to \$1,396,624.04

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

- **5.0 FUNDING**, the first sentence of paragraph (a) is revised to read as follows:
- (b) the amount presently obligated under this task order is \$1,396,624.04

A summary of obligation for this purchase order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

FY' 09 Obligation Amount	\$400,000.00
FY '10 Obligation Amount	\$350,700.00
FY' 10 Deobligation Amount	(-\$40,000.00)
FY '11 Obligation Amount	\$351,026.50
FY '12 Obligation Amount	\$300,897.54
FY '13 Obligation Amount	\$34,000.00

Total NRC Obligation \$ \$1,396,624.04

The modification does obligate FY'13 funding in the amount of \$11,000.00, all other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.